

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1505	5-2019	Version:	: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Eme	Emergency Ordinance			Status:	Administrative Review	
File created:	11/2	1/2019			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/2	/2019			Final action:		
Enactment date:	12/2/2019				Enactment #:		
Effective date:	12/4	/2019					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Safety to enter into one or more contracts without competitive bidding with ZOLL Medical Corporation for the purchase of extended warranty and preventive maintenance for cardiac monitors, defibrillators, batteries, and accessories, for the Division of Emergency Medical Service, Department of Public Safety, for a period of eighteen months, with two options to renew for additional one-year periods, exercisable by the Director of Public Safety.						
Sponsors:	Matt Zone, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:	CONTRACTS, EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE DIVISION, SAFETY DEPARTMENT						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 1505-2019 Dir K w Zoll for extended warranty and maintenance on defibrillators and accessories, PSaf, 2. 1505-2019 Exec. Summary -Public Safety to Enter into Agreement w ZOLL Medical Corp for Extended Warr and Preventive Maint for Defibrillators for EMS						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Α	ction	Result
12/2/2019	1	City Cou	ncil		pa	assed on second reading	Pass
11/25/2019	1 City Council read and referred to administrative review						
AN EMEDCEN		אווחסר	NCE And	thoris	ing the Dire	ptor of Public Safety to optor	into ono or moro

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Safety to enter into one or more contracts without competitive bidding with ZOLL Medical Corporation for the purchase of extended warranty and preventive maintenance for cardiac monitors, defibrillators, batteries, and accessories, for the Division of Emergency Medical Service, Department of Public Safety, for a period of eighteen months, with two options to renew for additional one-year periods, exercisable by the Director of Public Safety.